DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
THERMO TECHNOLOGY CONTROL LIMITED
THERMOTRACE-UK LIMITED
THERMSHIELD INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
THERRANOS LTD

THERRAWOODUK LTD

THERRAWOODUK LTD

THESAURUS SOFTWARE LTD

THESE ATOMS LIMITED

THESHACKCO LTD

THESIGER DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED

THESIS RECRUITMENT LTD

THESKEN LTD

WWW.THESOCIALGOLFER.NET LTD

THESOCIALINA EVENTS LTD

THE-SPA-NOTES LIMITED

THESSALY COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

THESTABLEROOM LIMITED

THESTATIONERYSHOP.COM LIMITED

THESTATIONERYSHOP.CO.UK LIMITED

THESUITE LTD

THETA CONSTRUCTIVE LIMITED

THETALENTFINDERS.COM LTD

THETAN PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

THETA RECRUITMENT LTD

THETA RECRUITMENT LTD

THETA TECHNICAL CONSULTANCY LIMITED

THETAXCO.NET LIMITED

THETFORD FOREST SPECSAVERS LIMITED

THETFORD FOREST SPECSAVERS LIMITED

THETHI HOME IMPROVEMENTS LIMITED

THETRIANGLELAB LIMITED

THEVAPESTORE LIMITED

THEWATERPLACE LTD

THEYDON BOIS PHARMACY LIMITED

THEYDON PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED

T H F C BUILDERS LIMITED

BUILDERS LIMITED

BUILDERS LIMITED
(CAPITAL) PLC

. (SERVICES) LIMITED

TH FIRST CHOICE CONSULTANCY LTD

TH GLASSHOUGHTON BIDCO LIMITED

TH GLASSHOUGHTON BIDCO LIMITED

THHEYAT LTD

T.H. HOLDING (LEAMINGTON) LTD

T.H. HOLDING (LEAMINGTON) LTD

THIBA LIMITED

THIJATH LTD

THIJATH LTD

THIMBLE CONSULTANTS LIMITED

THIMBLE DARE LIMITED

THINGS I HAVE DRAWN LIMITED

THINGY CLUB LTD

THINH VUONG LTD

THINIZEL LTD

THEFZC
THTFZC
T.H.F.C.
T.H.F.C

04652656
06848336
07272877
11121585
11268088
11268088
04664435
09064695
10160458
08942712
11115536
11122091
06840196
11165262
10855015
04432950

08958290
03958922
03958919
10681573
06156438
08939381
01925897
11272373
11272373
08006085
04301456
11279364
11279364
07680062
08961008
09964441
04761204
04385670
02705780
11267250
11267250
11267250
04178835
02480005
09968025
11218421
11218421
11121597
11273513
11273513
08884790
11121558
11121558
10252071
05374892
10565086
09506745
07533386
11121581
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24/03/2018
21/03/2018
22/03/2018
23/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018
27/03/2018
21/03/2018
26/03/2018
26/03/2018
23/03/2018
22/03/2018
26/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018
27/03/2018

27/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
24/03/2018
22/03/2018
27/03/2018
27/03/2018
23/03/2018
23/03/2018
26/03/2018
24/03/2018
27/03/2018
27/03/2018
27/03/2018
26/03/2018
22/03/2018
27/03/2018
23/03/2018
22/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018
27/03/2018
27/03/2018
27/03/2018
21/03/2018
23/03/2018
23/03/2018
23/03/2018
23/03/2018
25/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018
26/03/2018
26/03/2018
22/03/2018
23/03/2018

THINKABLY LIMITED

THINK ABZ CONSTRUCTION LTD

THINK ABZ CONSTRUCTION LTD

THINK ARCHITECTURE LIMITED

THINK BIG PICTURE LIMITED

THINK BUSINESS ENERGY LIMITED
THINKCANDO LTD

THINK CENTRE LTD

THINK CGI LTD

THINK CREATIVE STUDIO LIMITED
THINK DESIGN SOLUTIONS LIMITED
THINK! DYNAMIC EVENTS LTD.

THINK ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED
THINK ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED
THINK EQUAL

THINKER PRODUCTS LTD

THINK EVENT MARKETING (TOBACCO
EVENTS) LIMITED

THINK4 IT SOLUTIONS LIMITED
THINK FRESH STUDIO LIMITED

THINK FRESH STUDIO LIMITED

THINK GREEN DOORS LIMITED

THINK HOTELS LIMITED

THINKING BIG COMMUNITY INTEREST
COMPANY

THINKING CAPITAL LIMITED
THINKING DIGITAL AGENCY LTD
THINKING EDUCATION LTD

THE THINKING MUSICIAN LIMITED
THINKING SPACE SYSTEMS LIMITED
THINKING SPACE SYSTEMS LIMITED
THINKING SPACE SYSTEMS LIMITED
THINKING SPACE SYSTEMS LIMITED
THINKING SPACE SYSTEMS LIMITED
THINKING THROUGH CHALLENGE LIMITED
THINK INK INCORPORATED LIMITED
THINKLASER LIMITED

THINK LIFTING LTD

THINK LIFTING LTD

THINKMAPS LIMITED

THINK MENTAL HEALTH TRAINING LTD
THINK MENTAL HEALTH TRAINING LTD
THINK MWA PROPERTIES LIMITED
THINK NEXXT LTD

THINKOLOGY LIMITED

THINK OR SWIM LTD

THINK OR SWIM LTD

THINK OUTSIDE OUTDOOR LEARNING
LIMITED/THINK OUTSIDE OUTDOOR
LEARNING CIC

THINK OUTSIDE OUTDOOR LEARNING CIC
THINK OUTSIDE OUTDOOR LEARNING CIC
THINK PARTY LTD

THINK PMO LIMITED

THINK PMO LIMITED

THINKPROCESS LIMITED

09091947
11278475
11278475
06859751
09492979
10186190
10058722
09496538
10688194
04462704
03948147
10270721
11269002
11269002
10166996
04704762
06848699

05716455
10177581
10177581
10080474
07829962
11121436

04183632
09503012
08031772
10068268
04696800
04696800
04696800
04696800
04696800
07999306
07984829
04576718
11237743
11237743
10082610
11277029
11277029
10258291
09963141
05539025
11271895
11271895
11224545

11224545
11224545
07555531
09743703
09743703
07524265

27/03/2018
27/03/2018
27/03/2018
26/03/2018
26/03/2018
24/03/2018
24/03/2018
23/03/2018
26/03/2018
27/03/2018
27/03/2018
21/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
23/03/2018
21/03/2018

23/03/2018
22/03/2018
26/03/2018
23/03/2018
21/03/2018
22/03/2018

25/03/2018
26/03/2018
21/03/2018
26/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018
22/03/2018
24/03/2018
23/03/2018
27/03/2018
22/03/2018
21/03/2018
26/03/2018
27/03/2018
27/03/2018
26/03/2018
26/03/2018
26/03/2018
23/03/2018
23/03/2018
26/03/2018

26/03/2018
26/03/2018
21/03/2018
23/03/2018
22/03/2018
21/03/2018



