DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)						
THERMO TECHNOLOGY CONTROL LIMITED	04652656	(D4)	24/03/2018	THINKABLY LIMITED	09091947	(D1) 27/03/2018
THERMOTRACE-UK LIMITED	06848336	, ,	21/03/2018		11278475	(C1) 27/03/2018
THERMSHIELD INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	07272877	, ,	22/03/2018	THINK ABZ CONSTRUCTION LTD	11278475	(B1) 27/03/2018
THERRANOS LTD	11121585	, ,		THINK ABZ CONSTRUCTION LID	06859751	(D4) 26/03/2018
THERRAWOODUK LTD	11268088	, ,	21/03/2018	THINK BIG PICTURE LIMITED	09492979	(D4) 26/03/2018
THERRAWOODUK LTD	11268088	, ,	21/03/2018	THINK BUSINESS ENERGY LIMITED	10186190	(D1) 24/03/2018
THESAURUS SOFTWARE LTD	04664435		27/03/2018	THINK BUSINESS ENERGI LIMITED	10150190	(D1) 24/03/2018 (D4) 24/03/2018
THESE ATOMS LIMITED	09064695	, ,	21/03/2018		09496538	(D4) 24/03/2018 (D4) 23/03/2018
	10160458	, ,	26/03/2018	THINK CGI LTD	10688194	
THESHACKCO LTD		, ,			04462704	(D4) 26/03/2018
THESIGER DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED	11115536		26/03/2018 23/03/2018	THINK CREATIVE STUDIO LIMITED		(D4) 27/03/2018
THESIS RECRUITMENT LTD THESKEN LTD		٠, ,	22/03/2018	THINK DESIGN SOLUTIONS LIMITED	03948147 10270721	(D4) 27/03/2018
	11122091	, ,				(D1) 21/03/2018 (C1) 22/03/2018
WWW.THESOCIALGOLFER.NET LTD	06840196	, ,	26/03/2018	THINK ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED	11269002	, ,
THESOCIALINA EVENTS LTD	11165262	, ,	21/03/2018	THINK ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED	11269002	(B1) 22/03/2018
THE-SPA-NOTES LIMITED	10855015	, ,	21/03/2018	THINK EQUAL	10166996	(C2) 22/03/2018
THESSALY COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY	04432950	(DI)	27/03/2018		04704762	(D4) 23/03/2018
LIMITED	00050000	(5.4)	07/02/0010	THINK EVENT MARKETING (TOBACCO	06848699	(D4) 21/03/2018
THESTABLEROOM LIMITED	08958290		27/03/2018	EVENTS) LIMITED	05546455	(= 4)
THESTATIONERYSHOP.COM LIMITED	03958922	, ,	22/03/2018		05716455	(D4) 23/03/2018
THESTATIONERYSHOP.CO.UK LIMITED	03958919	. ,	22/03/2018		10177581	(E1) 22/03/2018
THESUITE LTD	10681573	' '	24/03/2018	THINK FRESH STUDIO LIMITED	10177581	(E1) 26/03/2018
THETA CONSTRUCTIVE LIMITED	06156438	, ,	22/03/2018		10080474	(D4) 23/03/2018
THETALENTFINDERS.COM LTD	08939381	, ,	27/03/2018		07829962	(D1) 21/03/2018
THETAN PARTNERSHIP LIMITED	01925897	' '	27/03/2018		11121436	(C2) 22/03/2018
THETA RECRUITMENT LTD	11272373	, ,	23/03/2018	COMPANY		
THETA RECRUITMENT LTD	11272373	, ,		THINKING CAPITAL LIMITED	04183632	(D4) 25/03/2018
THETA TECHNICAL CONSULTANCY LIMITED		. ,	26/03/2018	THINKING DIGITAL AGENCY LTD	09503012	(D4) 26/03/2018
THETAXCO.NET LIMITED	04301456	' '	24/03/2018		08031772	(D4) 21/03/2018
THETFORD FOREST SPECSAVERS LIMITED	11279364	, ,	27/03/2018	THE THINKING MUSICIAN LIMITED	10068268	(D4) 26/03/2018
THETFORD FOREST SPECSAVERS LIMITED	11279364	, ,	27/03/2018	THINKING SPACE SYSTEMS LIMITED	04696800	(D1) 21/03/2018
THETHI HOME IMPROVEMENTS LIMITED	07680062	, ,	27/03/2018	THINKING SPACE SYSTEMS LIMITED	04696800	(C3) 21/03/2018
THETRIANGLELAB LIMITED	08961008	, ,	26/03/2018	THINKING SPACE SYSTEMS LIMITED	04696800	(C3) 21/03/2018
THEVAPESTORE LIMITED	09964441	, ,	22/03/2018	THINKING SPACE SYSTEMS LIMITED	04696800	(C3) 21/03/2018
THEWATERPLACE LTD	04761204	, ,	27/03/2018	THINKING SPACE SYSTEMS LIMITED	04696800	(D4) 22/03/2018
THEYDON BOIS PHARMACY LIMITED	04385670		23/03/2018	THINKING THROUGH CHALLENGE LIMITED	07999306	(D4) 24/03/2018
THEYDON PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED	02705780	, ,	22/03/2018	THINK INK INCORPORATED LIMITED	07984829	(D4) 23/03/2018
T H F C BUILDERS LIMITED	11267250	, ,	21/03/2018	THINKLASER LIMITED	04576718	(D1) 27/03/2018
T H F C BUILDERS LIMITED	11267250	, ,	21/03/2018	THINK LIFTING LTD	11237743	(C3) 22/03/2018
T H F C BUILDERS LIMITED	11267250	, ,	21/03/2018	THINK LIFTING LTD	11237743	(C3) 21/03/2018
T.H.F.C. (CAPITAL) PLC	04178835	, ,	21/03/2018	THINKMAPS LIMITED	10082610	(D4) 26/03/2018
T.H.F.C. (SERVICES) LIMITED	02480005	, ,	21/03/2018	THINK MENTAL HEALTH TRAINING LTD	11277029	(C1) 27/03/2018
TH FIRST CHOICE CONSULTANCY LTD	09968025	. ,	27/03/2018	THINK MENTAL HEALTH TRAINING LTD	11277029	(B1) 27/03/2018
TH GLASSHOUGHTON BIDCO LIMITED	11218421	,	27/03/2018	THINK MWA PROPERTIES LIMITED	10258291	(D1) 26/03/2018
TH GLASSHOUGHTON BIDCO LIMITED	11218421	, ,	27/03/2018	THINK NEXXT LTD	09963141	(D4) 26/03/2018
THHEYAT LTD	11121597	(E1)	21/03/2018	THINKOLOGY LIMITED	05539025	(D4) 26/03/2018
T.H. HOLDING (LEAMINGTON) LTD	11273513	, ,	23/03/2018	THINK OR SWIM LTD	11271895	(B1) 23/03/2018
T.H. HOLDING (LEAMINGTON) LTD	11273513	, ,	23/03/2018	THINK OR SWIM LTD	11271895	(C1) 23/03/2018
THIBA LIMITED	08884790	, ,	23/03/2018	THINK OUTSIDE OUTDOOR LEARNING	11224545	(B2) 26/03/2018
THIJATH LTD	11121558	, ,		LIMITED/THINK OUTSIDE OUTDOOR		
THIJATH LTD	11121558	, ,	25/03/2018	LEARNING CIC		
THIMBLE CONSULTANTS LIMITED	10252071	(D1)	21/03/2018	THINK OUTSIDE OUTDOOR LEARNING CIC	11224545	(B4) 26/03/2018
THIMBLE DARE LIMITED	05374892	(D1)	21/03/2018	THINK OUTSIDE OUTDOOR LEARNING CIC	11224545	(B4) 26/03/2018
THINGS I HAVE DRAWN LIMITED	10565086	(D1)	26/03/2018	THINK PARTY LTD	07555531	(D4) 21/03/2018
THINGY CLUB LTD	09506745	(D4)	26/03/2018	THINK PMO LIMITED	09743703	(C3) 23/03/2018
THINH VUONG LTD	07533386	(D4)	22/03/2018	THINK PMO LIMITED	09743703	(D1) 22/03/2018
THINIZEL LTD	11121581	(E1)	23/03/2018	THINKPROCESS LIMITED	07524265	(D4) 21/03/2018